0)
L
0
2
0]
]
m




Cutting:

Ladies

Cut/Blowdry

Add an extra $10 for long hair or any
major style change

Fringe Trim

Shampoo / Massage

Mens

Cut
Head Shave

Kids
Kids Cut
13-16 years cut

Blowdrys:

Blowdry

Blowdry curls
Blowdry ghd
Blowdry/shampoo

Blowdry with colour

Blowdrys Packages:
(Set of 6)

Long Hair Blowdry Package
Medium Hair Blowdry Package
Short Hair Blowdry Package

$120

$30
$30

$70
$35

$65
$85

$65
$80
$70
$65

$50

$250
$235
$210

Blondies Pricelist GST INCLUSIVE

Upstyles:
Blowdry/curls/upstyle
Blowdry/shampoo/upstyle
Wedding Hair

(Price on consultation)

add on travel time if required

Treatments:

Moisture/Argan Oil Treatment
Protein Strengthening

Malibu

Olaplex

Davines

Colour:

Permanent/ Semi/Tint
Semi Permanent
Permanent Tint regrowth
Demi Permanent

T Bar Tint regrowth

Full Tint

Gloss Toner

Extra colour

Hi lift tint:

High lift tint regrowth

Virgin hair hi lift tint application
Full Head Hi Lift Tint

PREPAY + SAVE WITH BLONDIES BLOWDRIES

$145
$100

from

$195

$40
$30
$90
$35
$25

from $165
from $135
from $175
$105
$185
from $45
$35

from $175
from $175
from $185

Bleach on Scalp:

Bleach regrowth
Bleach Virgin hair application
Extra applications

Balayage:
Long Hair
Medium Hair

Foils:

Thbar Foils

Half Head Foils
3/4 Head Foils
Full Head Foils

Foils With Tint
Between :

1/4 Head foils + tint
1/2 Head foils + tint
3/4 Head foils + tint
Full Head foils + tint

Keratin/Smoothing

from $195
from $300
from $85

from $295
from $250

$135
$175

$195
$245

$195
$255
$240
$300

Treatment: QIQI:/AGI ONE

- Short Hair from
- Medium Hair from
- Long Hair from

from $295
from $345
from $400

Opening Hours:

Sunday -closed

Monday- closed

Tuesday -9am to 6pm
Wednesday-9am to 6pm
Thursday -9am to 7pm
Friday-9am to 6pm
Saturday -8:30am to 4pm

All Public Holidays Closed

Gift Vouchers Available:

Redeem for any of our hairdressing
services at Blondies. The perfect,
convenient gift for birthdays,

Christmas, anniversaries, special

occasions or simply to say | love you

or thank you.

Sustainable Salons Australia

You will notice a $3.00 sustainability
fee to help keep our planet healthy.
From Sustainable Salons Australia






