PRICELIST



Blondies Pricelist GST INCLUSIVE

Cutting:		Upstyles:		Bleach on Scalp:		Opening Hours:
Ladies Cut/Blowdry Add an extra \$10 for long hair or any major style change Fringe Trim Shampoo / Massage	\$120 \$30 \$30	Blowdry/curls/upstyle Blowdry/shampoo/upstyle Wedding Hair (Price on consultation) add on travel time if required Treatments:	\$145 \$100 from	Bleach Virgin hair application Extra applications	from \$195 from \$300 from \$85 from \$295 from \$250	Sunday -closed Monday- closed Tuesday -9am to 6pm Wednesday-9am to 6pm Thursday -9am to 7pm Friday-9am to 6pm
			\$195			
Mens Cut Head Shave	\$70 \$35	Moisture/Argan Oil Treatment Protein Strengthening	\$40 \$30	Foils: Tbar Foils	\$135	Saturday -8:30am to 4pm All Public Holidays Closed
Kids Kids Cut	\$65	Malibu Olaplex Davines	\$90 \$35 \$25	Half Head Foils 3/4 Head Foils Full Head Foils	\$175 \$195 \$245	Gift Vouchers Available:
13-16 years cut Blowdrys:	\$85	Colour: Permanent/ Semi/Tint		Foils With Tint Between :		Redeem for any of our hairdressing services at Blondies. The perfect, convenient gift for birthdays,
Blowdry Blowdry curls Blowdry ghd Blowdry/shampoo	\$65 \$80 \$70 \$65	Semi Permanent Permanent Tint regrowth Demi Permanent T Bar Tint regrowth Full Tint	from \$165 from \$135 from \$175 \$105 \$185	1/4 Head foils + tint 1/2 Head foils + tint 3/4 Head foils + tint Full Head foils + tint	\$195 \$255 \$240 \$300	Christmas, anniversaries, special occasions or simply to say I love you or thank you.
Blowdry with colour	\$50	Gloss Toner Extra colour	from \$45 \$35	Keratin/Smoothing Treatment: QIQI:/AGI ONE		Sustainable Salons Australia You will notice a \$3.00 sustainability
Blowdrys Packages: (Set of 6) Long Hair Blowdry Package Medium Hair Blowdry Package Short Hair Blowdry Package	\$250 \$235 \$210	Hi lift tint: High lift tint regrowth Virgin hair hi lift tint application Full Head Hi Lift Tint	from \$175 from \$175 from \$185	- Short Hair from - Medium Hair from - Long Hair from	from \$295 from \$345 from \$400	fee to help keep our planet healthy. From Sustainable Salons Australia

